Total number of securities 
proposed to be issued / Total 
consideration (approx.) 

5,35,120 equity shares of face value ₹10/- each at an issue price of ₹149.50/- per share 
(including a premium of ₹139.50/-), fully paid-up, upon conversion of warrants, 
aggregating to ₹6,00,00,330/- (Rupees Six Crores Three Hundred and Thirty only), 
representing the balance 75% of warrant subscription amount. 

Names of the investors Provided in Annexure II. 
Post allotment of securities:  
a) Outcome of the subscription / issue 
price (in case of convertibles) 

5,35,120 equity shares allotted at ₹149.50/- per share (including premium of ₹139.50/-) upon